Town of Kure Beach 117 Settlers Lane Kure Beach, NC 28449 910-458-8216

GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCE WAIVER (NON-ALCOHOL EVENT ONLY)

I,	(LESSEE), have elected not to purchase	
General Liability Insurance for _		(event)
scheduled on	(date) from	(times) at
the	(Town of Kure Bea	ach Facility).
It is understood that the LESSEE is requirements for this event at the LESSEE agrees to hold harmless employees from and against any an and claims for damages including but or property damages arising from activities carried on under the General	above stated Town of the Town of Kure Bead of all liability and expens ut not limited to, bodily i or in connection with L	f Kure Beach Facility. The ch, its agents, officers, and se, including attorney's fees njury, death, personal injury .ESSEE'S operations or its
LESSEE		Date

Please note that LESSEE must only sign and return this form and attach to Contract when electing not to purchase recommended liability insurance.